MIMER MEDICAL C

OF APRIL 2022

OLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME MONTH

Name of Presenter

[ PG Activity

Incharge teacher

Date

04.04.2022-Mon | Case presentation- Corneal Ulcer

Dr. Smita Pawar

05.04.2022.Tues

Seminar —femto laser Cataract

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Surgery

06.04.2022-Wed

Webinar- Glaucoma surgical
panaroma (AIOS)

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

07.04.2022-Thurs

Journal Club —Corneal edema &
keratoplasry: Risk factors in eye with

Dr. Smita Pawar

previous glaucoma drainage devices

11.04.2022-Mon

Case presentation- pseudoexfoliative
glaucoma

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Viraj Padwal
Dr. Sujit Bahekar

Dr. Mahesh Singh

Dr. Viraj Padwal

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

12.04.2022-Tues

Seminar -Topography

Dr. Yogendra Vabale
Dr. Smita Pawar

13.04.2022-Wed

Webinar-Approach to posterior
uveitis

Dr. Viraj Padwal

Dr. Amod Gupta

14.04.2022-Thurs

Journal Club —Incidence & risk
factors for glaucoma after pediatric
cataract surgery with or without

intraocular lens implantation (2006)

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

IT&04.2022-Mon

Case presentation —Diabetic
Retinopathy

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

Seminar-Aberometry

[ 19.04.2022-Tues

20.04.2022-Wed

Webinar-Post-operative Dry eye
management (AIOS)

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Sangwan
Virender S

Dr. Viraj Padwal

/ 21.04.2022-Thurs

Journal Club —Age related macular
degeneration therapy areview may
2020

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

25.04.2022-Mon

Case presentation —Age related
macular degeneration

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

Seminar — Angio OCT

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr.Viraj Padwal

26.04.2022-Tues
27.04.2022-Wed

Webinar-Overcoming challenges in
diagnosis & management of vernal
kerato conjunctivitis

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. D.S Brenond
Gignac

28.04.2022-Thurs

Group discussion —Retino blastoma

Dr. Smita Pawar

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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